Notebook

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

Uriin

CYBORG 15 B13WGKG-847XTR INTEL CORE I7-13620H

NB KATANA 17 HX B14WFK-248XTR I7-14650HX 16GB

CYBORG 17 B13WGKG-251XTR INTEL CORE I7-13620H

NB KATANA 17 HX B14WFK-252XTR I7-14650HX 32GB

KATANA 17 HX B14WGK-046XTR I7-14650HX
NOTEBOOK

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

5+

Stok

Fiyat

1.407,00

1.596,00

1.449,00

1.722,00

1.984,50
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