

Notebook

	Ürün	Marka	Stok	Fiyat
	MSI CYBORG 15 B13WGKG-847XTR INTEL CORE I7-13620H	Msi	5+	1.407,00 USD
	MSI NB KATANA 17 HX B14WFK-248XTR I7-14650HX 16GB	Msi	4	1.596,00 USD
	MSI CYBORG 17 B13WGKG-251XTR INTEL CORE I7-13620H	Msi	0	1.449,00 USD
	MSI NB KATANA 17 HX B14WFK-252XTR I7-14650HX 32GB	Msi	0	1.722,00 USD
	MSI KATANA 17 HX B14WGK-046XTR I7-14650HX NOTEBOOK	Msi	0	1.984,50 USD